
 
 

 

                                        APRIL 2023                       (Working Days - 21 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
MAY 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
1 
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4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

 

 
8 
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10 
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13 

 
 

14 
 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
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3 
 

4 
 

       

30      1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
  

Academic year 

 2023-24 begins    Good Friday  

 

 
9 10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

    
/ 

 
 

Dr.B R 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

 

 

 
16 17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

      Holiday 

 

 
23 24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

       

 

It does not matter how slowly you go, as long as you do not stop. 
 

 



 

Problems are not stop-signs, they are guide-lines. 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

                                           MAY 2023                         (Working Days -11 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
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4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
       

Summer 
vacation 

Starts 

 

 
14 15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

       

 

 
21 22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 30 

 

31 
 

   

       



 
 

                                        JUNE 2023                       (Working Days - 16 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesda

y 

Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 5 
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8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
        

 

 
11 12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

  School Reopens      

 

 
18 19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
PA1  Exam 

Begins      

 

 
25 26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

 
PA1 Exam 

 Ends    
Bakri - Eid  

Holiday   

 

Don’t watch the clock; do what it does, keep going 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 



 

                                            JULY 2023                        (Working Days - 23 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 31 

    1 

      PTM 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

 3 4 
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9 10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
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16 17 
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20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

       

 

 
23 24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

   
Pujya 
Guruji’s 

Birthday 

 
 

 

   
 

Muharrum 

 Holiday 

 

Expect problems and eat them for breakfast 

                                                          July 26”- Pujya Guruji’s Birthday 
HDH. SadguruShastri Shri Ghanshyamprakashdasji Swami ( Pujya Guruji), the founder of Shree Swaminarayan Sanskar pith 

(SSP), was born on July 26”,1958 on the auspicious day of Ekadashi. A peaceful,humble,simple and spiritual personality. 

A rare soul who always lives for others and remains in constant rapport with God. He is an advocate of world peace, and is 

revered as one of the most influential spiritual   leaders of the world. 

 
 
 



 

                                          AUGUST 2023                    (Working Days - 24 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 
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11 

 
 

12 

 
  

PA2   Exam 

Begins    
     
   

 

 
13 14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 
PA2   Exam  

Ends 
Independence 

day    PTM 

 

 
20 21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

  

    
Rakshabandan 

         Holiday   

 

 

Don’t be afraid to stand for what you believe in, even if that means standing alone 
 

 

 

 

 

 



                                        SEPTEMBER 2023                (Working Days - 21 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
     1 

 

2 
 

       

 

 
3 4 
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6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
  

Term –I    

Exam Begins   
Janmashtami  

Holiday   

 

 
10 11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

     
Term –I    

Exam  Ends 
Third Saturday 

 Holiday 

 

 
17 18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 
TERM II 

STARTS 
Ganesh Chaturthi  

Holiday     

 

 
24 25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

    
Id-E- 
Milad  PTM 

 

The best revenge is massive success. 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



                                       OCTOBER 2023                   (Working Days - 23 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
  Gandhi Jayanti      

 

 
8 9 10 
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12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

            Holiday 
Dussehra  

Holiday     

 

 
29 30 31 

 

    

       

 

You have to learn the rules of the game and then you have to play better than anyone else. 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 



 

                                     NOVEMBER 2023                 (Working Days - 11 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      Vacation starts 

 

 
5 6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
        

 

 
12 13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Diwali  

Holiday 
      

 

 
19 20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

   School Reopens    

 

 
26 27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

  

       

 

Change is the end result of all true learning 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 



                                       DECEMBER 2023                   (Working Days - 24 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31     1 

 

2 
 

       

 

 
3 4 

 
 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
    

PA3 Exam 

Begins    

 

 
10 11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

   
PA3 Exam 

Ends   PTM 

 

 
17 18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

      
* Science & 

Arts Fair 

 

 
24 25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 Christmas * Kids Festival *Arts Festival *Arts Festival *Sports Day *Sports Day 

 

The roots of education are bitter, but the fruit is sweet. 
 
 

 

*Tentative date 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 



                                        JANUARY 2024                    (Working Days - 23 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 2 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

      *Annual Day 

 

 
7 8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
                  Holiday 

 

 
14 15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 Makar sankranti    
*Model Exam for 

Std.9&10 Begins  

 

 
21 22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

     Republic Day  

 

 
28 29 30 

 

31 
 

   

   
*Model Exam for 

std.9&10 Ends    

An investment in knowledge pays the best interests. 

 
*Tentative date 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 

                                           FEBRUARY 2024                   (Working Days - 24 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 5 6 
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15 
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Third Saturday  

Holiday 
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22 
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25 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

  

       

 

The point of all achievements is desire. 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 

 
 

                                         MARCH 2024                    (Working Days - 12 ) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesda

y 

Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
31 

 
 
 

   1 
 

2 
 

     
Annual Exam 

Begins 
 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

 4 
 

 5 
 

6 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
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     Maha Shivratri  

 

 
10 11 12 
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14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

     
Annual Exam 

Ends  

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  

Declaration of      
Result 
Kg 

Declaration of 

Result  

 1 to 4 

Declaration of 

Result  

5  to 9 
 Holiday 

 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 30 
 

            Holi      

In order to succeed, your desire for success should be greater than your fear for failure. 
 


